18.Kesselsdorfer

P1l. Name, Vorname

Kaiser, Dieter
Schuh, Ridiger
Rozov,Boris
Possel,Christian
Lammel, Sebastian
Koch, Rico

Luft, Johannes
Haustein,Mario
Fritzsche, Jorg
Leisering,Eckhart
Glasewald, Stefan
Krug,Orland
Miller,Dietmar
Jahn, Dietmar
Hennig,Detlef
Neumann, Lutz
Baensch, Frank
Langert,Holger
Schmidt, Sergej
Weser,Dietmar
Olligs,Dominik
Neuber,Markus
Nestler,Wolfram
Marschall, Andreas
Smagulov, Aman
Liehr, Ginter
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28 Silz,René

Schachtag 2016 ERW.

Vere

Kesselsdorf 22.05.2016

in DWZ alt E

1464 - 27 20
1310 - 19 18

1569 - 50 21
1094 - 11 19
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Pkt /Rd

0/5

0/1594,
0/1094,
0/1414,

2,944
1,362

Lstg.

2019
1860
2014
2021
1925
1764
1942
1789
1783
1638
1519
1503
1664
1393
1558
1300
1374
1596
1174
1175
1165
1296
1110
1229
1390

644

0/1279,
0/1165,
0/1229

DWZ neu Diff

Code: B620-FOO-ERW Ende:

22.05.2016 Auswerter:

*  Gesammelte Partien aus fritheren Turnieren

Rinke

2106 - 15 -12
2003 - 22 -14
1996 - 18 +3
1856 - 23 +40
1848 - 18 +18
1713 - 7 +8
1703 - 26 +53
1816 - 25 -4
1758 - 2 +22
1967 - 8 -51
1874 -111 -42
1576 -103 -18
1378 - 5 +54
1411 - 15 -3
1322 - 3 4117
1530 - 8 -46
1143 - 4 +81
1420 - 6 +26
1264 - 6 -15
1050 - 36 +20
1165 - 1
1439 - 28 -25
1276 - 20 -34
1229 - 1
1542 - 51 =27
1049 - 12 -45
0/1310,
0/1030
03.11.2016



